CONTRACTOR'S COMPANY DIRECTORY
	FALAK
	Tel: (13) 859-1990	Fax:   (03) 859-2810

	Key Representatives
	Position
	Ext
	Email
	Mobile

	Abdulrahman Al-Ageel
	General Manager
	238
	abdulrahman_alageel@alfalak.com 
	0505876838

	Jawad Nadeem
	Contracts Manager
	172
	jawad_nadeem@alfalak.com
	0500188040

	Zeeshan Aftab
	Administration / Transition Period
	187
	zeeshan_aftab@alfalak.com
	-

	Jomar Quintanilla
	HR Officer
	275
	jomar_quintanilla@alfalak.com
	0538929575

	Mohammed Salim
	HR Officer
	251
	mohammed_salim@alfalak.com
	0592962096

	Nadeem Amjad
	HR Officer
	206
	nadeem_amjad@alfalak.com
	-

	

	HAKA
	Tel: (13) 845-7680

	Key Representatives
	Position
	Ext
	Email
	Mobile

	Aftab S. Mohammed
	General Manager
	107
	GMA@haka.com.sa
	0500187925

	Bijui  Ipe
	Sr. Recruitment Consultant
	124
	RC1@haka.com.sa
	0509929610

	Hasib  Rahaman
	Sr. HR Administrator
	107
	HR1@haka.com.sa
	0558132547

	Juanito Calasanz
	Recruitment Coordinator
	126
	RC3@haka.com.sa
	0554373641

	Jefferson Gomez
	Recruitment Coordinator
	129
	RC5@haka.com.sa
	0563530707

	C.A.K. Koya
	Personnel & HR Administrator
	137
	HR2@haka.com.sa
	0507449717

	Bernard R. Barroso
	Recruitment Assistant
	146
	rc12@haka.com.sa
	0547400897

	Imran K. Sane
	Transition Periond
	-
	Pc3@haka.com.sa
	0502857078

	Mirza Baig
	Admin Assistant
	125
	rc9@haka.com.sa
	0537828703

	

	AL HOTY
	Tel: (13) 894-8020	Fax:   (03) 894-3980

	Key Representatives
	Position
	Ext
	
	Mobile

	Alberto Banzon
	General Manager
	162
	bert.banzon@al-hoty.com
	0505840374

	Ibrahim Al-Ghunaim
	Deputy General Manager- Admin
	117
	ibrahim.alghunaim@al-hoty.com
	0505805421

	Buddy Villas
	HR Manager
	190
	b.villas@al-hoty.com
	0507847704

	Restituto De Asis
	HR Supervisor
	163
	restituto.deasis@al-hoty.com
	0568514684

	Emerson Batrina
	Recruitment
	220
	emerson.batrina@al-hoty.com
	0540639366

	Nick Mark Lasala
	Recruitment
	160
	nic.lasala@al-hoty.com
	0562476487

	Fitz Quiroz
	Recruitment
	161
	fitz.quiroz@al-hoty.com
	0562757151

	John Laurence Ibasco
	Transition Period
	-
	jdm.ibasco@al-hoty.com
	0570437679

	Armando Marin
	Transition Period
	-
	armando.marin@al-hoty.com
	0502149383

	Arjay Faeldin
	Transition Period
	-
	arjay.faeldin@al-hoty.com
	0543159456

	

	JATCO
	Tel: (13) 833-6610	Fax:   (03) 832-0590

	Key Representatives
	Position
	Ext
	Email
	Mobile

	Abubaker Al-Amoudi
	Executive Manager
	333
	abubaker@jatco.com.sa
	0505870715

	Ali Sharif
	Business Development Manager
	119
	ali@jatco.com.sa
	0504992475

	Mohd Javed
	Contracts Administrator
	128
	info@jatco.com.sa
	0504846257

	Mohammad Zeeshan
	Recruitment/Mobilization Sup.
	134
	hr@jatco.com.sa
	0532102335

	
Ardee S Denila
	Recruitment Supervisor
	142
	
recruits@jatco.com.sa 
	0546492846
0582211745

	Jawad Ali Khan
	Admin Supervisor
	123
	Jawad_khan@jatco.com.sa
	0562930963

	Mohammed Kashif
	Administration
	144
	smp@jatco.com.sa
	0500157533

	Mujtaba Mujahid
	Mobilization Coordinator
	143
	smpsupport@jatco.com.sa
	0501227620

	Mohammed Faisal
	HR Coordinator
	116
	jatcorep@jatco.com.sa
	0599125930

	Anthony Arciaga
	ID's & Stickers Coordinator
	129
	jobs@jatco.com.sa
	0500436923

	Ali Baig
	Transition Period
	-
	payroll@jatco.com.sa
	0503405371

	Mohammed Khan
	Admin Assistant
	145
	hrsupport@jatco.com.sa
	0553963001

	

	SRACO
	Tel: (13) 842-4301	Fax:   (03) 843-3454

	Key Representatives
	Position
	Ext
	Email
	Mobile

	Thomas G. Crasta
	Manager
	505
	crasta@sraco.com.sa
	0505864628

	Nadir Moin
	Administrator
	562
	nadir@sraco.com.sa
	0508225360

	Murtaza Ali
	Contracts Administrator
	580
	murtaza.ali@sraco.com.sa
	0507368820

	Basheer K
	Project Coordinator
	559
	basheer@sraco.com.sa
	0545787751

	Satheesh S. Nair
	Mobilization Team Lead
	538
	satheesh@sraco.com.sa
	0550508175

	Michael F. D'Souza
	Asst. Mobilization Team Lead
	508
	mfdsouza@sraco.com.sa
	0506928755

	Randy Samson
	Mobilization / Transition Period
	585
	randy@sraco.com.sa
	0541365845

	S. “Toto” Villaflor
	Sr. Recruitment Specialist
	515
	toto@sraco.com.sa
	0500599075
0507786191

	Leo Barquilla
	Recruitment
	506
	leo@sraco.com.sa
	0571449367
0535811431

	Usman Syed
	HR Supervisor / Recruitment
	505
	Usman@sraco.com.sa
	0560831036

	Herwin Crasta
	Recruitment Specialist
	524
	Herwin@sraco.com.sa
	0568499538

	Romer Parafina
	Unit Head - Transportation
	504
	romer@sraco.com.sa
	0506820628

	

	JAL
	Tel: (13) 887-8000	Fax:   (03) 812-8777

	Key Representatives
	Position
	Ext
	Email
	Mobile

	Akeil Al-Akeil
	President (Chairman)
	253
	akeil@jalinternational.com.sa
akeil@jalint.com.sa
	0551133222
812-8888 Ext. 101 or 102

	Majed Al-Hamad
	General Manager
	-
	majed.hammad@jalinternational.com.sa
	0551866600

	Manikandan Kolassery
	Assistant Manager
	199
	mani@jalinternational.com.sa
	0556137714

	Ariel Abraham
	Recruitment / Mobilization
	263
	garcia.ibrahim@jalinternational.com.sa
	0553873860

	Achilles Abella Moneva
	Recruitment / Mobilization
	256
	achilles.moneva@jalinternational.com.sa
	0560593306

	Ashraf Hassan Ihjailah
	Transition Period	Saudi Ar
	amco: -Compa
	ansyhrGafe.Inhejarialal hU@sejalinternational.com.sa
	0537139153


